THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: JAMES GILLEN MONDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2017
GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER
COURTROOM 4D FOURTH FLOOR
325 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. WAY
GASTONIA, NC 28052

FILENUMBER
TA-24280 TAKIRA CHVAI HENIGHAN PLT: MARK SIMMONS, KEN HARRIS &
9:00 a.m. v ASSOCIATES, CHARLOTTE, NC
DFT: CHRISTINA HAYES, NC DEPARTMENT

CHARLOTTE MECKLENBURG
SCHOOLS

OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
AMENDED PRETRIAL HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: JAMES GILLEN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

TA-26326
TA-26327
TA-26328
9:00 a.m.

TA-25631
9:30 a.m.

TA-26307
10:00 a.m.

TA-26005
TA-26006
TA-26130
10:30 a.m.

TA-23564
11:00 a.m.

TA-22105
11:30 a.m.

NATHAN GIBSON
AMANDA GIBSON
HADLEY GIBSON
V.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

AARON HONEYCUTT
V.
NC DEPT OF SAFETY

JEFFREY NUNN
V.
NC DEPT OF SAFETY

KEVIN BOOE
V.
NC DEPT OF SAFETY

LONNIE HENDERSON
V.
NC DEPT OF SAFETY

LONNIE HENDERSON
V.
NC DEPT OF SAFETY

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2017

GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE
COURTROOM 4D FOURTH FLOOR

325 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. WAY
GASTONIA, NC 28052

GRAHAM STILES, STILES & ASSOCIATES

CHARLOTTE, NC
ALEX WALTON, NC DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

BARRY BLOCH, NC DEPARTMENT OF
RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

BARRY BLOCH, NC DEPARTMENT OF
JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

BARRY BLOCH, NC DEPARTMENT OF

JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

GREGORY KASH, ATTY AT LAW,
RALEIGH, NC

ZACH PADGET, NC DEPARTMENT OF
JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ZACH PADGET, NC DEPARTMENT OF
JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC



