THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: JAMES GILLEN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER
MONDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2017
GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE

COURTROOM 4D FOURTH FLOOR

325 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. WAY

GASTONIA, NC 28052

FILE NUMBER

TA-24280

9:00 a.m.

TAKIRA CHVAI HENIGHAN PLT: MARK SIMMONS, KEN HARRIS &

ASSOCIATES, CHARLOTTE, NC

CHARLOTTE MECKLENBURG DFT: CHRISTINA HAYES, NC DEPARTMENT

SCHOOLS OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION AMENDED PRETRIAL HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: JAMES GILLEN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		TUESDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2017 GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE COURTROOM 4D FOURTH FLOOR 325 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. WAY GASTONIA, NC 28052	
TA-26326 TA-26327 TA-26328 9:00 a.m.	NATHAN GIBSON AMANDA GIBSON HADLEY GIBSON v. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	PLT: DFT:	GRAHAM STILES, STILES & ASSOCIATES CHARLOTTE, NC ALEX WALTON, NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
TA-25631 9:30 a.m.	AARON HONEYCUTT v. NC DEPT OF SAFETY	PLT: DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD BARRY BLOCH, NC DEPARTMENT OF RALEIGH, NC
TA-26307 10:00 a.m.	JEFFREY NUNN v. NC DEPT OF SAFETY	PLT: DFT:	
TA-26005 TA-26006 TA-26130 10:30 a.m.	KEVIN BOOE v. NC DEPT OF SAFETY	PLT: DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD BARRY BLOCH, NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
TA-23564 11:00 a.m.	LONNIE HENDERSON v. NC DEPT OF SAFETY	PLT: DFT:	GREGORY KASH, ATTY AT LAW, RALEIGH, NC ZACH PADGET, NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
TA-22105 11:30 a.m.	LONNIE HENDERSON v. NC DEPT OF SAFETY	PLT: DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD ZACH PADGET, NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC